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AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 24th November, 1938, to mid-day on the 28th November, 1938.

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.
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Countries.

1

British East Africa ...
British India
Netherlands
Belgium
France
Switzerland
Czechoslovakia
Other Countries

Total Declared Commodity"
Value of the Importations
.registered from mid-day 1
on the 24th November, f
1938, to mid-day on the

.a8th November, 1938.

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£
2,421

40,834

—: —
—
—

2,078

45,333

Refined, in bars, etc.

Tn the form
accepted in
inter-bank

transactions.

£
__
—
—
—
3,064
2,989

—

6,053
'

Other.

£

—
—
—
—i,5io

—

1,510

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
__

—
930

—
53

982

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

——
1,827

—
—

5,133—

6,960

Total of
Gold.

£

2,421
40,834
2,757

3,064
9,684

—2,078

60,838

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

—
—
——
—
—
—

2

2

Refined.

£
o

—

—
8,777

43.130
—
11,700

63,607

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

——
— 300

439

—1,950

2,689

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
— 36

—

36

Total of
Silver.

£

—
—
—
9.077

43,605

11,700
i,952

66,334

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

£

2,421
40,834
2,757
9,077

46,669
9,684

11,700
4.030

127,172

W

a§
os

w

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.
28th November, 1938.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.


