IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	GOLD.						SILVER.					
Countries. British East Africa British India Netherlands Belgium France Switzerland Czechoslovakia Other Countries Total Declared Commodity	Bullion.			Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in l In the form accepted in inter-bank transactions.	Other.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
British India Netherlands Belgium France Switzerland Czechoslovakia Other Countries	2,421 40,834 — — — — — — — — 2,078	 3,064 2,989 	- - - - 1,510	930 — — — — 52 —		2,421 40,834 2,757 3,064 9,684 2,078		8,777 43,130 ————————————————————————————————————	 300 439 - 1,950	- - - 36 - -	9,077 43,605 — 11,700 1,952	2,421 40,834 2,757 9,077 46,669 9,684 11,700 4,030
Total Declared Commodity Value of the Importations registered from mid-day on the 24th November, 1938, to mid-day on the 28th November, 1938.	45,333	6,053	1,510	982	6,960	60,838	2	63,607	2,689	36	66,334	127,172